
SOFTIES

SPIRITS

Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Orange juice & lemonade
Orange juice
Apple juice
Cranberry Juice
Mango juice
Pineapple Juice
Big tom spicy Tomato Juice
Red Bull

WATER
Still 330ml
Spark 330ml
Still 750ml
Spark 750ml 

SMALL
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.50

£2.90
£2.90
£4.60
£4.60

LARGE
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£4.60
£4.60

Appletiser 
Bitter lemon
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml

J2O Apple & Mango
J2O Apple & Raspberry
J2O Orange & Passion fruit
J2O Spritz Apple & Elderflower
J20 Spritz Apple and watermelon
J20 Spritz Pear and Raspberry

TONICS
Fever tree Tonic
Fever tree Slime line Tonic
Fever tree Elderflower
Fever tree Mediterranean

£3.10
£2.50
£2.70
£2.90
£3.30
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

BEER & CIDER
DRAFT
Guinness
Cider
Golden Champion IPA
Amstel
Moretti
Guest Lager
Real Ale

PINT
£6.60
£6.40
£6.40
£6.00
£6.60
£6.00
£5.50

1/2PINT
£3.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.30
£3.00
£2.75

BOTTLES
Corona
OM Kiwi & Lime
OM Pineapple & Raspberry
OM Cherries & Berries
OM Strawberry & Pommegrante

Heineken zero
OM Cherries & Berries zero

£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.95
£5.50

VODKAS
Absolute Original
Absolute Citron
Absolute Mandarin
Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Vanilla
Absolute Watermelon 

SAMBUCAS 
White
Black
Apple
Chilli
Mint
Raspberry

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

GOOD MALTS & WHISKEYS 
Balvenie
Bells
Bushmills
Canadian club
Glendfiddich
High Land Park
Jameson
Lagavulin
Laphroaig
Macallan
Oban
Talisker
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Southern Comfort

£5.00
£4.00
£4.60
£4.40
£4.75
£4.50
£3.95
£6.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.20
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95

RUMS & TEQUILA
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry
Kraken
Mount gay
Spiced Captain Morgan
Havana club
Jose Gold
Tequila white

BRANDY & COGNAC
Couvoiser
Martell
Hennesy 
Remy Martin

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.20
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.65
£4.90
£6.50
£5.50



Gordons Zero
Rhubarb Zero
Gordon sicilian lemon
Gordons pink
Gordons
Bombay
Portobello
Tanquerey Sevilla
Tanqueray
Bloom
Monkey 47
Hendricks

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£6.50
£5.20

SIPSMITH
Sloe Gin
Lemon Drizzle

WHITLEY NEILL
Violet
Rubarb & ginger
Quince
Blackberry

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

BOE
Boe Passion fruit
Boe Violet

TONICS
Indian Tonic
Slim line Tonic
Elderflower
Mediterranean

£4.50
£4.50

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

Glass of Prosecco
Aperol Spritzer
Aperol, prosecco and soda

Pimms
Traditional way with lemon and lots of fruit

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, grenadine, orange and lime juice

Moscow mule
Vodka, lime juice and ginger beer

Paloma
Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime and mint

£8.50
£8.95

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95Malibu breeze
Rum, coconut & pineapple topped with Cranberry 

Ice coffee & Vanilla Ice cream
Dragons Limeade
Fresh lime juice, mint and soda
Dragon's Orangine
Fresh orange juice a touch of sweet and soda

Strawberry cooler
Mango mojito 
Gin zero, tonic and cucumber
Rubbard Gin & mediterranean Tonic
OM Cherries and Berries cider
Heineken Zero

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.95

£5.50

Som�hing 
Non Alc��ic


