

SOFTIES

	SMALL	LARGE	Appletiser	£3.10
Coke Zero	£2.90	£4.60	Bitter lemon	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.90	£4.60	Ginger Ale	£2.70
Lemonade	£2.90	£4.60	Ginger Beer	£2.90
			Coke 330ml	£3.30
Orange juice & lemonade	£2.90	£4.60	Diet Coke 330ml	£3.30
Orange juice	£2.90	£4.60		
Apple juice	£2.90		J20 Apple & Mango	£3.30
Cranberry Juice	£2.90		J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.30
Mango juice	£2.90		J20 Orange & Passion fruit	£3.30
Pineapple Juice	£2.90		J20 Spritz Apple & Elderflower	£3.30
Big tom spicy Tomato Juice	£2.90		J20 Spritz Apple and watermelon	£3.30
Red Bull	£3.50		J20 Spritz Pear and Raspberry	£3.30
WATER			TONICS	
Still 330ml	£2.90		Fever tree Tonic	£1.95
Spark 330ml	£2.90		Fever tree Slime line Tonic	£1.95
Still 750ml	£4.60		Fever tree Elderflower	£1.95
Spark 750ml	£4.60		Fever tree Mediterranean	£1.95

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT	PINT	$^{1/2}$ PINT	BOTTLES	
Guinness	£6.60	£3.30	Corona	£4.50
Cider	£6.40	£3.20	OM Kiwi & Lime	£6.50
Golden Champion IPA	£6.40	£3.20	OM Pineapple & Raspberry	£6.50
Amstel	£6.00	£3.00	OM Cherries & Berries	£6.50
Moretti	£6.60	£3.30	OM Strawberry & Pommegrante	£6.50
Guest Lager	£6.00	\$3.00		
Real Ale	£5.50	£2.75	Heineken zero	£3.95
			OM Cherries & Berries zero	£5.50



SPIRITS

VODKAS		RUMS & TEQUILA		GOOD MALTS & WHISKEYS	
Absolute Original	£4.00	Bacardi	£3.95	Balvenie	£5.00
Absolute Citron	£4.00	Captain Morgan	£3.95	Bells	£4.00
Absolute Mandarin	£4.00	Sailor Jerry	£3.95	Bushmills	£4.60
Absolute Raspberry	£4.00	Kraken	£4.50	Canadian club	£4.40
Absolute Vanilla	£4.00	Mount gay	£4.20	Glendfiddich	£4.75
Absolute Watermelon	£4.00	Spiced Captain Morgan	£3.95	High Land Park	£4.50
		Havana club	£3.95	Jameson	£3.95
SAMBUCAS		Jose Gold	£3.95	Lagavulin	£6.50
White	£3.95	Tequila white	£3.95	Laphroaig	£4.95
Black	£3.95			Macallan	£4.95
Apple	£3.95	BRANDY & COGNAC		Oban	£5.95
Chilli	£3.95	Couvoiser	£4.65	Talisker	£5.20
Mint	£3.95	Martell	£4.90	Famous Grouse	£3.50
Raspberry	£3.95	Hennesy	£6.50	Jack Daniels	£4.25
		Remy Martin	£5.50	Jack Daniels Honey	£4.25
				Southern Comfort	£3.95

Gins

Gordons Zero		£3.95
Rhubarb Zero		£3.95
Gordon sicilian lemon		£3.95
Gordons pink		£3.95
Gordons		£3.95
Bombay		£4.60
Portobello		£4.80
Tanquerey Sevilla		£4.80
Tanqueray		£4.80
Bloom		£4.50
Monkey 47		£6.50
Hendricks		£5.20
	A HE CHANGE TO THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	. //	

	DOF	
£4.50	Boe Passion fruit	£4.50
£4.50	Boe Violet	£4.50
	TONICS	
£4.50	Indian Tonic	£1.95
£4.50	Slim line Tonic	£1.95
£4.50	Elderflower	£1.95
£4.50	Mediterranean	£1.95
	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	\$4.50 Boe Passion fruit \$4.50 Boe Violet TONICS \$4.50 Indian Tonic \$4.50 Slim line Tonic \$4.50 Elderflower

getting yneny		Something Lookalic		
Glass of Prosecco	£8.95	Ice coffee & Vanilla Ice cream	£6.50	
Aperol Spritzer	£8.50	Dragons Limeade	£4.50	
Aperol, prosecco and soda		Fresh lime juice, mint and soda		
Pimms Traditional way with lemon and lots of fruit Tequila Sunrise Tequila, grenadine, orange and lime juice	£8.50	Dragon's Orangine	£4.50	
	£7.95	Fresh orange juice a touch of sweet and soda		
	CROE	Strawberry cooler	£5.50	
Moscow mule Vodka, lime juice and ginger beer	£7.95	Mango mojito	£5.50	
Paloma Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime and mint	£7.95	Gin zero, tonic and cucumber	£5.50	
		Rubbard Gin & mediterranean Tonic	£5.50	
Malibu breeze	£7.95	OM Cherries and Berries cider	£5.50	
Rum, coconut & pineapple topped with Cranberr	erry	Heineken Zero	£3.95	